
Name Gross Net

Dave Dustin 70 74 $55
Scott Kremer 72 73 $32.50
Luis Chaparro 72 73 $32.50
Ted Coon 73 77 $15
Colin Hart 74 76
Trey Allen 78 82
Ed Drnach 80 70
Juan Guillen 81 79
Kevin Smith 81 76
Ashton Cherubin 81 80
Justin Gorton 82 81
Billy Chick 82 80
Dan Jones 83 81
Tom Peacor 83 79
Gary Kramer 83 75
Chris Canary 84 78
Dave Ricks 85 81
Terry Conrad 85 78
Larry Siu 85 76
Norm Starkey 88 76
Dwaine Kronser 88 80
Dan Gentilcore 89 83
George Garnier 90 79

2020 Fall Stroke Play
Gross Results



Name Gross Net

Ed Drnach 80 70 $55
Scott Kremer 72 73 Pd in gross
Luis Chaparro 72 73 Pd in gross
Dave Dustin 70 74 Pd in gross
Gary Kramer 83 75 $40
Colin Hart 74 76 $10
Kevin Smith 81 76 $10
Larry Siu 85 76 $10
Norm Starkey 88 76 $10
Ted Coon 73 77
Chris Canary 84 78
Terry Conrad 85 78
Juan Guillen 81 79
Tom Peacor 83 79
George Garnier 90 79
Ashton Cherubin 81 80
Billy Chick 82 80
Dwaine Kronser 88 80
Justin Gorton 82 81
Dan Jones 83 81
Dave Ricks 85 81
Trey Allen 78 82
Dan Gentilcore 89 83

2020 Fall Stroke Play
Net Results


